3/3/25, 12:59 PM

EDDIE MONTALVO (DEJA VU
LOFT)

6 Races

MANUEL RODRIGUEZ
(GALLO LOFT)

6 Races

ANDY LARENTZAKIS (BIG
ANDYS LOFT)

6 Races

ANASTACIO ROMAN
(BUSHMASTER)

6 Races

RICHARD GEURTS
(DUTCHMAN LOFT)

6 Races

JAY HILTON (HILTON LOFT)
6 Races

MIKE CORTES (RENEGADE)
6 Races

CHARLES GERACI (SPIRIT 76)
6 Races

GULFCOAST HOMING CLUB - 2025 OB - Average Speed Report #2

Average Speed
Report

GULFCOAST HOMING CLUB 2025
OB

Release: C | Dist: All | North (N)
March 3rd 2025, 12:59 pm
Average Speed: 1586.811 YPM

Total Distance: 667.586 Miles
Average Speed: 1585.764 YPM

Total Distance: 658.583 Miles
Average Speed: 1581.059 YPM

Total Distance: 670.592 Miles
Average Speed: 1579.888 YPM

Total Distance: 656.659 Miles
Average Speed: 1575.076 YPM

Total Distance: 668.924 Miles
Average Speed: 1570.72 YPM
Total Distance: 672.188 Miles
Average Speed: 1565.938 YPM
Total Distance: 669.652 Miles
Average Speed: 1512.931 YPM
Total Distance: 667.293 Miles

https://pigeon-ndb.com/ewinspeed/report/5/2025-OB/averageSpeed/

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

12:20:26

12:10:56

12:26:29

12:11:31

12:27:27

12:33:11

12:32:38

12:56:15

m



