Average Speed Report

GULFCOAST HOMING CLUB 2025 OB

Release: C | Dist: All | North (N) March 3rd 2025, 12:59 pm

		March 314 2025, 12.55 pm	
1.	EDDIE MONTALVO (DEJA VU LOFT)	Average Speed: 1586.811 YPM	
	6 Races	Total Distance: 667.586 Miles	Total Time: 12:20:26
2.	MANUEL RODRIGUEZ (GALLO LOFT)	Average Speed: 1585.764 YPM	
	6 Races	Total Distance: 658.583 Miles	Total Time: 12:10:56
3.	ANDY LARENTZAKIS (BIG ANDYS LOFT)	Average Speed: 1581.059 YPM	
	6 Races	Total Distance: 670.592 Miles	Total Time: 12:26:29
4.	ANASTACIO ROMAN (BUSHMASTER)	Average Speed: 1579.888 YPM	
	6 Races	Total Distance: 656.659 Miles	Total Time: 12:11:31
5.	RICHARD GEURTS (DUTCHMAN LOFT)	Average Speed: 1575.076 YPM	
	6 Races	Total Distance: 668.924 Miles	Total Time: 12:27:27
6.	JAY HILTON (HILTON LOFT)	Average Speed: 1570.72 YPM	
	6 Races	Total Distance: 672.188 Miles	Total Time: 12:33:11
7.	MIKE CORTES (RENEGADE)	Average Speed: 1565.938 YPM	
	6 Races	Total Distance: 669.652 Miles	Total Time: 12:32:38
8.	CHARLES GERACI (SPIRIT 76)	Average Speed: 1512.931 YPM	
	6 Races	Total Distance: 667.293 Miles	Total Time: 12:56:15